JERRABOMBERRA PUBLIC SCHOOL
CANTEEN WINTER MENU TERM 2 & 3 2021

Open for online lunch orders only on Wednesday, Thursday and Friday
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HOT MEALS AVAILABLE
WEDNESDAY, THURSDAY AND
¥ | FRIDAY
" | Honey Soy Chicken $4.20
.| Delicious honey soy chicken with rice
"" Macaroni Cheese $4.20
" Homemade delicious cheesy pasta
.M Spaghetti Bolognese $4.20
B8l Homemade delicious rich sauce with pasta (dairy free)
Fried Rice-Gluten Free/Vegetarian $4.20
Gluten free/vegetarian and very tasty
Lasagne $4.20
Traditional Italian beef lasagne
Quiche x 2 $3.50
Homemade with ham and cheese
Pizza Rounders $3.50
- Pizza filling contained in a delicious dough
- Mrs Mac’s Lite ‘n Up Cruizer Pie $4.00
J_ Mrs Mac’s Lite ‘n Up Sausage Roll $4.00
" Tomato sauce 30c
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WEDNESDAY & THURSDAY
SPECIALS

Chicken Burger (Wednesday only) $4.00
Crumbed chicken patty on a bun with mayonnaise
Chicken Tenderloin Wrap (Thursday only) $4.00
Two chicken tenderloins with lettuce and mayonnaise
ina wrap

(Please remember the cut off time is 8am for online ordering)

No lunch orders able to be placed over the counter

There will be no over the counter sales at lunchtime
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SANDWICHES

(All sandwiches are made on white bread)
Vegemite

Cheese and Vegemite

Honey

Strawberry Jam

Ham

Ham and Cheese

Chicken and Mayonnaise

Salad (Lettuce, tomato, cucumber,
carrot and beetroot)

Add sliced cheese

Add ham
Add chicken
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HOW TO ORDER ONLINE:

called School24, and it’s simple and easy to use.

$2.00
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00

50c
$1.00
$2.00

SNACK CHOICES FOR LUNCH ORDERS
Apple $1.30
Mini Muffins - plain 2 for 50c
Sour Cream & Chives Grain Waves $1.30
Red Rock Deli Sea Salt Chips $1.30
Chicken Fingers $2.00 (Pk 4)
Slushie (Wed, Thu, Fri only) $2.00
Quelch Icy Pole (Wed & Thu only) 50c
Twisted Frozen Yoghurt (Wed, Thu, Fri onlv) $2.00
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DRINKS
Bottled Water $1.00
Oak Fresh Milk 300ml $2.50
Chocolate and strawberry
Fruit Juice Box $1.50
Apple, orange, and apple & blackcurrant

Due to the Covid-19 restrictions in place all lunch orders currently need to be placed online using our online ordering system. It's | &

Please remember that the online ordering system closes at 8am on the day of ordering and it is possible to order ahead of time. -

2. Create your own user ID and password.
Set up your children on your account.

1. Goonline to School24 and register an account at www.school24.com.au
Enter the school registration ID (2525963).

3. Payment can either be made by credit/debit card each time an order is placed or you can top up your School24 account
with additional funds at any time using your credit/debit card. This can be done by going to the home page of School24 |+
and then clicking on the Top Up/Recharge tab and following the instructions.

Please do not transfer the funds directly into the JPS School Canteen bank account.

If you have any queries or problems please contact School24 on 02 8041 1132.
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