

JERRABOMBERRA PUBLIC SCHOOL CANTEEN WINTER MENU TERM 2 & 3 2021



Open for online lunch orders only on Wednesday, Thursday and Friday

(Please remember the cut off time is 8am for online ordering)

No lunch orders able to be placed over the counter

There will be no over the counter sales at lunchtime

HOT MEALS AVAILABLE WEDNESDAY, THURSDAY AND FRIDAY

Honey Soy Chicken	\$4.20
Delicious honey soy chicken with rice	
Macaroni Cheese	\$4.20
Homemade delicious cheesy pasta	
Spaghetti Bolognese	\$4.20
Homemade delicious rich sauce with pasta	(dairy free
Fried Rice-Gluten Free/Vegetarian	\$4.20
Gluten free/vegetarian and very tasty	
Lasagne	\$4.20
Traditional Italian beef lasagne	
Quiche x 2	\$3.50
Homemade with ham and cheese	
Pizza Rounders	\$3.50
Pizza filling contained in a delicious dough	
Mrs Mac's Lite 'n Up Cruizer Pie	\$4.00
Mrs Mac's Lite 'n Up Sausage Roll	\$4.00
Tomato sauce	30c

WEDNESDAY & THURSDAY SPECIALS

Chicken Burger (Wednesday only) \$4.00 Crumbed chicken patty on a bun with mayonnaise Chicken Tenderloin Wrap (Thursday only) \$4.00 Two chicken tenderloins with lettuce and mayonnaise in a wrap

SANDWICHES

(All sandwiches are made on white bread) Vegemite \$2.00 **Cheese and Vegemite** \$2.50 Honey \$2.00 **Strawberry Jam** \$2.00 \$3.00 Ham **Ham and Cheese** \$3.50 **Chicken and Mayonnaise** \$4.00 Salad (Lettuce, tomato, cucumber, \$4.00 carrot and beetroot) Add sliced cheese **50c**

SNACK CHOICES FOR LUNCH ORDERS

Apple	\$1.30
Mini Muffins - plain	2 for 50c
Sour Cream & Chives Grain Waves	\$1.30
Red Rock Deli Sea Salt Chips	\$1.30
Chicken Fingers	\$2.00 (Pk 4)
Slushie (Wed, Thu, Fri only)	\$2.00
Quelch Icy Pole (Wed & Thu only)	50c
Twisted Frozen Yoghurt (Wed, Thu, Fri only)	\$2.00

DRINKS	
Bottled Water	\$1.00
Oak Fresh Milk 300ml	\$2.50
Chocolate and strawberry	
Fruit Juice Box	\$1.50
Apple, orange, and apple & blackcurrant	

HOW TO ORDER ONLINE:

Add ham

Add chicken

Due to the Covid-19 restrictions in place all lunch orders currently need to be placed online using our online ordering system. It's called School24, and it's simple and easy to use.

Please remember that the online ordering system closes at 8am on the day of ordering and it is possible to order ahead of time.

- 1. Go online to School24 and register an account at www.school24.com.au Enter the school registration ID (2525963).
- 2. Create your own user ID and password. Set up your children on your account.
- 3. Payment can either be made by credit/debit card each time an order is placed or you can top up your School24 account with additional funds at any time using your credit/debit card. This can be done by going to the home page of School24 and then clicking on the Top Up/Recharge tab and following the instructions.

Please do not transfer the funds directly into the JPS School Canteen bank account.

\$1.00

\$2.00

If you have any queries or problems please contact School24 on 02 8041 1132.